P2L Playhouse 2025 2026 School Calendar*

School Closed - Community Event
School Event

Staff Development

August 2025 Aug-25
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 Fri Aug 1 Staff Development - (SCHOOL CLOSED)
3], 4 5 6 7 8 9 Mon Aug 11 First Day of School
10 {} 11 12 13 14 15 16 Mon Aug 25 -Tue Aug Picture Day
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 27 28 29 30
31
September 2025 Sep-25
Su Mo Tu| We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6| Mon Sep 1 Labor Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)
7 8 9 10 11 13| Fri Sep 12 Grandparents Day
14 15 16 17 18 20| Fri Sep 19 Meet the Teachers
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30
October 2025 Oct-25
Su Mo Tu| We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 Thurs Oct 30 Halloween Dress Up
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Fri Oct 31 Nevada Day - (SCHOOL CLOSED)
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26| 270 28] 29080 31
November 2025 Nov-25
Su Mo Tu| We Th Fr Sa
1 Tue Nov 11 Veteran's Day - (SCHOOL CLOSED)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Wed Nov 26 Kidsgiving
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Thurs Nov 27 - Fri Nov 28 Thanksgiving Break - (SCHOOL CLOSED)
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23| 24| 25 H 27| 28] 29
30
December 2025 Dec-25
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 Sat Dec 13 Christmas Show
7 8 9| 10| 11| 12|0088] |wed Dec24-FriDec26 Winter Break - (SCHOOL CLOSED)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Wed Dec 31 Winter Break - (SCHOOL CLOSED)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
January 2026 Jan-26
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
N 1 2 3 Thurs Jan 1- FriJan 2 Winter Break - (SCHOOL CLOSED)
4 {} 5 6 7 8 9 10 Mon Jan 5 School Resumes
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Mon Jan 19 Martin Luther King Jr Day - (SCHOOL CLOSED)
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

* Subiject to change




P2L Playhouse 2025 2026 School Calendar*

School Closed - Community Event _ Staff Development
School Event
February 2026 Feb-26
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mon Feb 16 President's Day - (SCHOOL CLOSED)
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Sat Feb 21 Science Fair
15| 16| 17| 18] 19 20|00N2d
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
March 2026 Mar-26
Mar 2-6 Nevada Reading Week - Book an Adventure
10 Sat Mar 21 Sports Day
15 16 17 18 19 Fri Mar 27 Staff Development Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31
April 2026 Apr-26
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 3 4 Thu Apr 2 Easter Egg Hunt
5 6 7 8 10 Fri Apr 11 Art Gallery
15 17 Mon Apr 20 - Fri Apr 24  Spirit Week
May 2026 May-26

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19| 20| 21| 22| 23] 24| 25|
PE] T T

26 27 28

3 May 4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week
10 11 12 Fri May 8 Muffins with Mom
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Sat May 16 Children's Discovery Museum Meetup
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Mon May 25 Memorial Day - (SCHOOL CLOSED)
31
June 2026 Jun-26
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 MonJun1 Summer Camp Starts (Jun 1 to July 31)
7 8 9 10 11 12 ! Sat Jun 13 Pre-K Graduation and School Show
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 FriJun 19 Juneteeth - (SCHOOL CLOSED)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30
July 2026 Jul-26
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 Thu Jul 30 Staff Development Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 FriJul 31 Staff Development Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)

* Subject to change




